DisplayName

Cisco AnyConnect Secure Mobility Client

Cisco AMP for Endpoints Connector

I

Microsoft Edge Update

Realtek USB Ethernet Controller All-In-One Windows Driver
Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64) - 12.0.30501
Realtek USB Audio

Microsoft redistributable runtime DLLs V52010 SP1 (x86)
Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x86) - 11.0.61030
Cisco AnyConnect Secure Mobility Client

KnowBe4 Second Chance

DYMO Label

Google Update Helper

Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x86) - 12.0.40660

Microsoft Visual C++ 2015 x86 Additional Runtime - 14.0.24215

Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Redistributable

Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 x86 Additional Runtime - 12.0.40660

Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64) - 12.0.21005

Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86 9.0.30729.6161

Adobe Acrobat Reader DC

Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 x86 Additional Runtime - 11.0.61030
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015 x86 Minimum Runtime - 14.0.24215
Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 x86 Minimum Runtime - 11.0.61030

Cisco AnyConnect Start Before Login Module

Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x64) - 11.0.61030
Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x86) - 12.0.21005
Microsoft redistributable runtime DLLs VS2005 SP1(x86)
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015 Redistributable (x64) - 14.0.24215
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015 Redistributable (x86) - 14.0.24215

Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 x86 Minimum Runtime - 12.0.40660

Asmedia USB Host Controller Driver
Qualcomm 11ac Wireless LAN&BIluetooth Installer

DisplayVersion
4.7.04056
7.3.9.20091
10.33.419.2019
12.0.30501.0
6.3.9600.2215
10.0.40219.1
11.0.61030.0
4.7.04056
1.3.9.156
8.7.3.46663
1.3.36.31
12.0.40660.0
14.0.24215
8.0.61001
12.0.40660
12.0.21005.1
9.0.30729.6161
%10.20098
11.0.61030
14.0.24215
11.0.61030
4.7.04056
11.0.61030.0
12.0.21005.1
8.0.50727.4053
14.0.24215.1
14.0.24215.1
12.0.40660
1.16.59.1
11.0.0.10509

Publisher
Cisco Systems, Inc.
Cisco Systems, Inc.

Realtek
Microsoft Corporation

Realtek Semiconductor Corp.

SAP

Microsoft Corporation
Cisco Systems, Inc.
KnowBe4 Inc.

Newell Rubbermaid
Google LLC

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
I
Adobe Systems Incorporated
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Cisco Systems, Inc.
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
SAP

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Asmedia Technology
Qualcomm

InstallDate

20200713

20200713
20200713

20200721
20200713
20200804
20201021

20200713
20200211
20200713

20200211
20200922
20200211
20200713
20200211
20200721

20200713

20200713
20200713
20200713



Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64) - 12.0.40660
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable - 10.0.40219
Intel(R) Processor Graphics

Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x86) - 12.0.30501
Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 Tools for Office Runtime (x64)
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable - 10.0.40219
Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 x64 Additional Runtime - 11.0.61030
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015 x64 Minimum Runtime - 14.0.24215
Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 x64 Additional Runtime - 12.0.40660
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x64 9.0.30729.6161
Microsoft Policy Platform

Microsoft Silverlight

Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 Tools for Office Runtime (x64)
Microsoft Update Health Tools

Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Redistributable (x64)

Google Chrome

Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 x64 Minimum Runtime - 12.0.40660
DYMO LabelWriter Drivers

Configuration Manager Client

Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 x64 Minimum Runtime - 11.0.61030

Microsoft Visual C++ 2015 x64 Additional Runtime - 14.0.24215

12.0.40660.0
10.0.40219
26.20.100.8141
12.0.30501.0
10.0.50903
10.0.40219
11.0.61030
14.0.24215
12.0.40660
9.0.30729.6161
68.1.1010.0
5.1.50918.0
10.0.50908
2.68.0.0
8.0.61000
90.0.4430.212
12.0.40660
8.3.0.443
5.00.9040.1000
11.0.61030

14.0.24215

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Intel Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Google LLC

Microsoft Corporation
Sanford L.P.

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

20200804

20200804
20200211
20200713
20200713
20200211
20200713
20200211
20200804
20200929
20200211
20200713
20200713
20200804
20210505
20200211

20200713





